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2022 NHIAA SWIM & DIVE CHAMPS, Sanction #: Combined Sessions
Results

#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
NH State: 1:49.11 2016# Oyster River

T. Oakes, A Duvall, S. Aubin, E. Zwart
  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOL-NE1 1:51.91

28.29 31.63 25.8526.14

AWND-NE2 1:59.32

27.39 34.99 26.1430.80

AWNC-NE3 2:00.60

33.14 34.81 26.1926.46

ABOW-DA4 2:01.57

29.30 39.48 26.0126.78

AOYR-NE5 2:05.24

33.66 35.33 25.5630.69

AHAN-NE6 2:05.30

31.21 35.69 27.6530.75

ADER-DA7 2:06.44

31.00 37.84 28.2929.31

ASOU-NE8 2:19.82

40.67 42.94 30.1726.04

ACNA-DA9 2:22.83

37.71 43.26 32.9028.96

AMIL-NE10 2:23.86

36.20 37.04 34.1736.45

ANEM-NE11 2:40.55

28.49 43.18 1:28.88

AKEA-DA--- DQ

38.97 39.13 30.6932.40

#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
NH State: 1:37.28 2017# Bedford

C. Allen, A. Allen, T. Levasseur, A. Tjie
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAI-NE1 1:50.05

28.96 33.45 23.0224.62

ASOU-NE2 1:51.02

27.98 31.57 24.8026.67

ABOW-DA3 1:52.08

30.27 32.81 22.7626.24

AWND-NE4 1:52.45

26.31 29.94 27.6828.52

AHAN-NE5 1:57.37

29.80 36.43 25.9425.20

AOYR-NE6 2:02.48

31.77 34.04 29.4527.22

ADER-DA7 2:25.87

32.42 37.86 44.6930.90

#3  Girls 200 Yard Free
NH State: 1:51.01 1995# Jessica Tucker-Mohl

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAI-NE SRMegan Reich1 1:52.73

26.36 28.10 28.9429.33

SAI-NE FRSkylar Knowlton2 1:53.16

26.42 28.35 29.0629.33

HOL-NE SOCambria Jewett3 1:57.50

27.09 29.67 30.1730.57

HOP-NE SRCailey Stockwell4 1:59.35

26.98 30.00 31.5730.80

OYR-NE JRLillian Davidson5 2:04.66

27.17 30.20 34.1133.18

HAN-NE FRElizabeth Staats6 2:07.50

27.89 31.79 33.3834.44

DER-DA SRMolly Mahar*7 2:09.91

29.26 32.79 34.0033.86

OYR-NE FRUna Bleckmann*7 2:09.91

29.39 32.09 34.1034.33

WNC-NE SOJulia Murray9 2:18.33

30.14 34.59 37.1336.47

OYR-NE JRGrace Keslar10 2:20.52

30.13 34.95 37.9137.53

MIL-NE FRJasmine Blay11 2:21.22

30.23 34.06 39.1137.82

WND-NE FRAlyssa Ashworth12 2:21.65

32.27 35.39 36.4137.58

WND-NE SRCecilia Ponzini13 2:21.66

32.41 35.52 36.6537.08

MIL-NE FRJacqueline O'Donn14 2:24.43

32.80 35.83 38.0537.75

#4  Boys 200 Yard Free
NH State: 1:40.13 2019# Matt Lashua

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CBA-NE SOChris Raymond1 1:51.18

25.08 28.09 28.7129.30

SOU-NE FREdward Barnes2 1:52.07

25.94 28.19 28.8229.12

NEM-NE JRQuinn Burns3 1:59.26

26.83 30.08 31.2731.08

HAN-NE FRTheo Cook4 2:01.74

28.20 30.83 30.6432.07

OYR-NE SRAndrew Kelly5 2:05.62

27.85 31.38 33.3733.02

BOW-DA FRIan Klements6 2:07.43

28.38 31.59 33.6533.81

MIL-NE SRJoshua Anderson7 2:10.75

29.52 33.42 32.8634.95

WND-NE SRTorsten Diesel8 2:12.48

28.90 33.05 35.2535.28

HOL-NE JRBenjamin Petrella9 2:14.91

28.24 32.30 38.0936.28

#5  Girls 200 Yard IM
NH State: 2:03.71 2014# Kyra Sarazen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WND-NE SRAlexis Martino1 2:05.22

26.32 30.82 30.1637.92

OYR-NE SRPaige Spencer2 2:14.20

28.81 32.71 33.4539.23

PRHS-NE SRMegan Metiver3 2:17.92

28.64 35.13 32.7641.39

HOL-NE SOGabriella Rizzuto4 2:19.52

30.84 36.63 32.1539.90

HOL-NE SOTeah-Lou Morel5 2:22.80

29.49 36.24 33.9443.13

BOW-DA FRLena Thompson6 2:23.54

30.73 35.98 32.5244.31

TRI-NE SOMaria Dufour7 2:28.22

30.55 36.20 35.3746.10

PRHS-NE FRThanida Thoma8 2:30.26

32.13 37.39 37.2943.45

WND-NE SREmily McNamee9 2:33.25

32.50 40.16 37.5143.08

HAN-NE FRTirza Savellano10 2:34.49

32.04 38.16 36.0448.25

KEA-DA FRMargaret Rivard11 2:39.04

33.67 40.77 36.8047.80

#6  Boys 200 Yard IM
NH State: 1:51.16 2021# Ryan Hogan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OYR-NE JRWilliam Carrico1 1:55.87

25.21 29.19 28.2533.22

WND-NE SOAndrew Hardjosuw2 2:10.19

27.87 34.62 30.9236.78

TRI-NE JRMichael Dormer3 2:19.15

30.83 34.59 32.4941.24

HAN-NE SOJosh Stearns4 2:26.92

31.15 36.33 33.9045.54

SUN-NE FRJordon Roosevelt5 2:35.81

32.97 40.83 35.3846.63

WNC-NE FRShea Olofson--- DQ

29.87 35.62 31.5642.62
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2022 NHIAA SWIM & DIVE CHAMPS, Sanction #: Combined Sessions
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#7  Girls 50 Yard Free
NH State: 23.21 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SOU-NE SOBraelyn Wilson1 24.68

WNC-NE SRCaroline Cavalier2 25.10

HOL-NE JREleanor Cunanan3 25.40

MON-NE SOMakenna Huot*4 25.64

NEM-NE SRIsabel Pentony*4 25.64

HAN-NE JRGrace Clerkin6 25.73

HOL-NE SOIsabela Bobocea7 25.82

OYR-NE SRElli Donovan8 26.52

DER-DA JRSkylar Wagner9 26.54

HAN-NE FRClaire Uiterwyk10 26.71

BOW-DA FRLorraine Schaeffne11 26.78

CNA-DA JRAmalia Stenersen12 27.00

WND-NE SOIsabella Roidoulis13 27.05

STE-NE FRSara Gaspard14 27.72

OYR-NE SRTess Pueschel15 27.76

BEL-NE SRChloe Wineriter16 27.81

OYR-NE JRGrace Keslar17 28.84

#8  Boys 50 Yard Free
NH State: 20.89 2017# Andrew Allen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAI-NE JRKasie Malcolm1 23.52

HAN-NE SRBenton Cesanek2 23.62

BOW-DA FRRyan Powers3 23.74

OYR-NE SRBrenndan Teeter4 24.23

MIL-NE SRNoah McCandless5 24.29

WND-NE FRDaniel Hwang6 24.35

SAI-NE SRConor O'Brien7 24.63

GIL-NE JRAidan Malek8 24.73

SOU-NE SOSebastian Aftanas*9 24.77

HAN-NE SRAidan Lackstrom*9 24.77

KEA-DA JRMason Russell11 25.52

LEB-NE JRAngus Hall12 26.35

#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving
NH State: 448.90 2007# Melissa Doucette

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

NEM-NE SRJewelle Maziarz1 372.15

OYR-NE JRJenna Parks2 334.65

HAN-NE JRJanina Li3 321.85

HAN-NE SRCharlotte Pidgeon4 277.75

HAN-NE FRJocelyn Dennis5 235.35

WND-NE JRRegan Doyle6 214.25

#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving
NH State: 467.35 2013# David Pfeifer

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

HAN-NE SOSam Calderwood1 411.70

HAN-NE SRMichael Hertog-Ra2 332.70

HAN-NE SRBrynne Spaeth3 250.90

#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly
NH State: 55.18 2021# Megan Leyden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WND-NE SRAlexis Martino1 56.00

26.46 29.54

WNC-NE SRCaroline Cavalier2 56.51

26.58 29.93

SOU-NE SOBraelyn Wilson3 58.79

27.57 31.22

PRHS-NE SRMegan Metiver4 1:01.35

28.44 32.91

OYR-NE SRAddie Berglund5 1:02.81

29.08 33.73

HOL-NE SOTeah-Lou Morel6 1:03.18

30.21 32.97

DER-DA JRSkylar Wagner7 1:03.67

29.16 34.51

STE-NE FRSara Gaspard8 1:05.15

30.19 34.96

HAN-NE JRMollee Ye9 1:05.45

30.03 35.42

HOL-NE FRMackenzie Talbot10 1:07.51

30.87 36.64

WND-NE JRRegan Doyle11 1:10.47

32.21 38.26

KEA-DA JRMaggie Ellison12 1:10.65

32.75 37.90

SAN-NE SOAshleigh Nagel13 1:12.03

33.45 38.58

PEM JRJoslynn Hurley14 1:15.47

33.94 41.53

#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly
NH State: 50.75 2015# C Patterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAI-NE SRThomas DePalo1 54.06

25.54 28.52

SOU-NE SOJoshua Dion2 55.09

25.89 29.20

BOW-DARyan Thompson3 59.03

27.30 31.73

HAN-NE JRAndres Savellano4 59.65

27.42 32.23

CBA-NE JREric Boheen5 1:02.94

27.55 35.39

HAN-NE JRKieran Artman6 1:03.46

29.86 33.60

WND-NE FRSamuel Walden7 1:06.39

29.76 36.63

SOU-NE SOSebastian Aftanas8 1:08.01

31.73 36.28

OYR-NE SOJohn Wilson9 1:10.60

31.34 39.26

#13  Girls 100 Yard Free
NH State: 50.27 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE SOIsabela Bobocea1 55.84

26.86 28.98

HAN-NE SONatalie Keith2 55.87

26.80 29.07

HAN-NE JRGrace Clerkin3 55.93

27.26 28.67

BOW-DA SRSarah Guerrette4 56.05

26.81 29.24

OYR-NE JRLillian Davidson5 56.55

27.13 29.42

MON-NE SOMakenna Huot6 56.84

27.34 29.50

WNC-NE SRBrydine Olofson7 57.49

27.77 29.72

WND-NE SOIsabella Roidoulis8 58.71

28.32 30.39

OYR-NE SRElli Donovan9 59.13

28.71 30.42

MON-NE JRMarilyn Farkas10 1:00.01

28.24 31.77

DER-DA SOMia Chen11 1:00.79

28.88 31.91

MIL-NE FRJasmine Blay*12 1:01.20

28.97 32.23

OYR-NE SRTess Pueschel*12 1:01.20

29.05 32.15

MON-NE JRJenna Condap14 1:01.38

29.16 32.22

WND-NE SREmily McNamee15 1:01.72

30.25 31.47

WNC-NE SOJulia Murray16 1:03.10

29.32 33.78
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PEL-NE FRSarah Bellahrossi17 1:04.42

29.87 34.55

#14  Boys 100 Yard Free
NH State: 46.59 2018# Brendan Sullivan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAN-NE SRBenton Cesanek1 51.38

24.63 26.75

BOW-DA FRRyan Powers2 51.41

25.21 26.20

SAI-NE JRKasie Malcolm3 51.57

24.90 26.67

WND-NE JRMiller Swank4 52.16

24.69 27.47

OYR-NE SRBrenndan Teeter5 52.74

25.38 27.36

SOU-NE JRHunter Daily6 53.14

25.71 27.43

MIL-NE SRNoah McCandless7 53.80

26.34 27.46

BOW-DARyan Thompson8 55.02

26.05 28.97

BEL-NE FRKyle Dumais9 56.24

28.04 28.20

HAN-NE SRAidan Lackstrom*10 56.43

26.59 29.84

TRI-NE SOSamuel Moore*10 56.43

27.26 29.17

BOW-DA FRIan Klements12 56.60

27.25 29.35

WND-NE SRTorsten Diesel13 56.74

26.75 29.99

MIL-NE SRJoshua Anderson14 57.39

27.44 29.95

LEB-NE JRAngus Hall15 58.19

28.09 30.10

HOL-NE JRBenjamin Petrella16 58.93

27.56 31.37

#15  Girls 500 Yard Free
NH State: 4:52.88 1996# Jessica Tucker-Mohl

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAI-NE SRMegan Reich1 4:58.84

26.97 29.13 30.3629.79

30.17 30.44 30.40 30.76

30.73 30.09

SAI-NE FRSkylar Knowlton2 5:06.36

27.81 30.18 30.8930.69

31.23 30.91 31.15 31.44

31.56 30.50

HAN-NE FRElizabeth Staats3 5:30.54

29.47 32.78 33.9533.16

33.65 33.95 33.95 34.12

33.91 31.60

HOL-NE FRMackenzie Talbot4 5:31.96

29.24 32.20 33.8233.22

34.25 34.23 34.08 34.25

33.92 32.75

DER-DA JRAva Young5 5:37.39

29.69 32.85 33.6433.40

33.95 34.47 34.75 35.14

35.25 34.25

BOW-DA FRLorraine Schaeffne6 5:39.63

29.26 33.52 34.9034.24

35.12 35.15 35.08 35.28

34.25 32.83

CVR-NE SOSophia Lake7 5:45.78

29.36 34.57 36.0635.06

35.85 36.35 32.60 37.89

36.13 31.91

CNA-DA JRAmalia Stenersen8 5:46.56

30.35 33.38 35.0534.83

36.66 35.76 36.18 35.94

34.86 33.55

DER-DA SOMia Chen9 5:51.98

31.21 34.23 35.1235.03

36.01 36.04 36.11 36.50

36.71 35.02

OYR-NE FRUna Bleckmann10 5:52.30

29.54 33.18 36.1635.05

37.40 36.51 37.00 36.39

36.44 34.63

HAN-NE FRTirza Savellano11 6:04.09

30.08 34.20 37.3835.86

37.49 38.26 38.50 38.13

38.08 36.11

KEA-DA FRMargaret Rivard12 6:21.79

32.78 36.84 38.2837.94

38.54 39.66 40.06 39.93

39.65 38.11

WND-NE FRAlyssa Ashworth13 6:29.01

33.20 36.25 39.0938.08

40.42 39.98 40.82 40.84

40.52 39.81

#16  Boys 500 Yard Free
NH State: 4:32.99 2021# Jack Janario

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CBA-NE SOChris Raymond1 4:59.65

26.62 29.22 30.1630.20

30.16 30.64 30.91 30.71

31.06 29.97

SOU-NE FREdward Barnes2 5:01.01

26.57 29.39 30.4530.58

30.43 30.85 30.61 31.47

31.27 29.39

NEM-NE JRQuinn Burns3 5:22.60

27.93 30.75 32.7432.33

32.96 32.90 32.70 33.66

34.30 32.33

HAN-NE FRTheo Cook4 5:32.75

28.51 31.82 34.1733.95

34.44 34.39 34.93 34.86

34.12 31.56

WND-NE FREthan Lukow5 5:39.97

30.37 34.93 39.1537.20

40.03 39.95 40.53 40.34

37.47

OYR-NE SRAndrew Kelly6 5:48.11

27.95 31.82 35.0434.24

35.71 36.67 37.35 36.98

37.84 34.51

DER-DA FRWilliam Dainiak7 6:09.51

31.80 35.10 36.6235.46

38.22 38.00 38.53 39.11

39.04 37.63

HAN-NE SOJosh Stearns8 6:14.12

32.63 35.77 38.4237.45

38.82 39.48 39.51 38.56

38.03 35.45

#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 1:40.81 2017# Oyster River

E Zwart, L Wong, S Aubin, A Duvall
  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAN-NE1 1:43.89

25.96 26.65 25.2925.99

AOYR-NE2 1:44.91

25.88 26.49 25.2327.31

AHOL-NE3 1:45.57

26.12 27.00 24.7227.73

ADER-DA4 1:47.51

26.95 27.46 26.4426.66
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(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASAI-NE5 1:47.69

28.94 29.29 24.9424.52

ABOW-DA6 1:51.08

31.56 26.67 25.7927.06

AWND-NE7 1:54.94

28.64 29.27 27.9429.09

ASOU-NE8 1:58.39

31.90 30.98 25.1130.40

ACNA-DA9 2:04.97

31.83 35.67 26.3531.12

AKEA-DA10 2:06.85

32.68 31.80 30.4131.96

AMIL-NE11 2:06.93

28.97 31.99 30.2135.76

AWNC-NE12 2:09.00

32.39 30.43 33.7032.48

APEL-NE13 2:18.28

39.34 28.68 33.4536.81

#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 1:27.76 2017# Bedford

A Allen, C Allen, A Tjie, T Levasseur
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOW-DA1 1:37.46

25.74 25.09 22.9723.66

ASOU-NE2 1:37.66

24.68 24.70 24.1024.18

AOYR-NE3 1:43.42

23.25 23.92 28.6527.60

AWND-NE4 1:44.49

25.12 25.87 24.3929.11

AHAN-NE5 1:45.81

26.41 27.38 25.3026.72

AMIL-NE6 1:47.99

26.23 28.28 24.6328.85

AHOL-NE7 1:49.17

24.67 27.62 26.1730.71

ADER-DA8 2:08.77

43.98 27.10 29.0828.61

#19  Girls 100 Yard Back
NH State: 54.58 2019# Lindsay Wagner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE SOCambria Jewett1 57.82

28.33 29.49

NEM-NE SRIsabel Pentony2 59.20

29.30 29.90

HOL-NE JREleanor Cunanan3 1:00.76

29.50 31.26

BOW-DA SRSarah Guerrette4 1:01.60

30.54 31.06

WNC-NE SRBrydine Olofson5 1:01.75

30.07 31.68

HAN-NE SONatalie Keith6 1:02.03

30.45 31.58

BOW-DA FRLena Thompson7 1:02.71

30.08 32.63

DER-DA JRAva Young8 1:04.40

31.13 33.27

OYR-NE SRAddie Berglund9 1:04.50

31.12 33.38

DER-DA SRMolly Mahar10 1:07.27

32.66 34.61

TRI-NE SOMaria Dufour11 1:07.58

32.71 34.87

HAN-NE FRClaire Uiterwyk12 1:07.77

33.49 34.28

BEL-NE SRChloe Wineriter13 1:09.24

33.31 35.93

MON-NE JRMarilyn Farkas14 1:09.41

32.89 36.52

HAN-NE JRJaclyn Hazen15 1:13.11

34.74 38.37

#20  Boys 100 Yard Back
NH State: 50.75 2015# Kellen Gray

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOL-NE SODylan Jewett1 53.53

26.22 27.31

WND-NE JRMiller Swank2 57.92

27.81 30.11

SOU-NE SOJoshua Dion3 58.55

28.40 30.15

WND-NE FRDaniel Hwang4 1:01.87

29.42 32.45

SAI-NE SRConor O'Brien5 1:03.48

30.27 33.21

WNC-NE FRShea Olofson6 1:04.79

31.96 32.83

GIL-NE JRAidan Malek7 1:05.12

31.18 33.94

CBA-NE JREric Boheen8 1:05.33

31.09 34.24

TRI-NE JRMichael Dormer9 1:06.93

33.08 33.85

HAN-NE JRKieran Artman10 1:07.04

CNA-DA JRNathan Simmons11 1:07.15

32.10 35.05

BOW-DA SRAndrew Conley12 1:07.27

32.40 34.87

OYR-NE JRTheodore Carlson13 1:08.66

33.54 35.12

#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast
NH State: 1:04.46 2021# Paige Spencer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OYR-NE SRPaige Spencer1 1:05.43

30.88 34.55

HOP-NE SRCailey Stockwell2 1:06.92

32.02 34.90

HOL-NE SOGabriella Rizzuto3 1:09.24

32.90 36.34

CVR-NE SOSophia Lake4 1:13.78

34.86 38.92

PRHS-NE FRThanida Thoma5 1:14.65

35.04 39.61

HAN-NE JRMollee Ye6 1:17.65

36.48 41.17

WNC-NE FRAnna Burrus7 1:18.00

36.15 41.85

MON-NE JRJenna Condap8 1:18.30

37.52 40.78

BEL-NE SOElla Wineriter9 1:18.40

36.75 41.65

OYR-NE FRElsa Pueschel10 1:18.47

37.27 41.20

WND-NE JRErin Prendergast11 1:18.83

37.31 41.52

WND-NE SRCecilia Ponzini12 1:19.19

37.11 42.08

OYR-NE JRLaura Kelly13 1:19.55

36.51 43.04

LEB-NE JREllen Wolstenholm--- DQ

37.35 42.72

#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast
NH State: 56.62 2018# Maxwell Reich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OYR-NE JRWilliam Carrico1 59.07

28.11 30.96

SAI-NE SRThomas DePalo2 1:02.39

29.84 32.55

HOL-NE SODylan Jewett3 1:03.97

30.40 33.57
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(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

WND-NE SOAndrew Hardjosuw4 1:07.30

31.70 35.60

SOU-NE JRHunter Daily5 1:08.68

32.64 36.04

BEL-NE FRKyle Dumais6 1:10.96

34.40 36.56

HAN-NE JRAndres Savellano7 1:13.46

34.35 39.11

BEL-NE SRJacob Dumais8 1:14.89

34.65 40.24

WND-NE FRSamuel Walden9 1:16.31

35.84 40.47

OYR-NE SOJohn Wilson10 1:16.58

34.88 41.70

BOW-DA SRAndrew Conley11 1:17.11

37.26 39.85

KEA-DA JRMason Russell12 1:17.27

36.64 40.63

OYR-NE JRTheodore Carlson13 1:21.28

37.42 43.86

#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 3:33.96 2017# Derryfield

K Chen, N Young, L Wagner, E Wagner
  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAN-NE1 3:47.93

26.85 55.52 57.4127.40

28.22 1:00.39 25.92 54.61

AHOL-NE2 3:48.22

26.60 55.30 58.7227.91

27.98 58.81 26.25 55.39

AWND-NE*3 3:51.31

27.96 58.86 59.8828.79

29.85 1:02.09 24.23 50.48

AOYR-NE*3 3:51.31

28.50 1:01.32 56.7927.39

27.31 57.67 26.47 55.53

AWNC-NE5 3:59.71

26.22 55.44 1:02.5429.34

29.78 1:07.11 24.01 54.62

ASAI-NE6 4:03.54

32.43 1:14.33 49.0321.45

31.73 1:06.21 25.79 53.97

ADER-DA7 4:18.90

33.52 1:11.28 1:08.9731.07

28.23 59.93 27.40 58.72

ANEM-NE8 4:57.39

27.80 57.96 1:30.7941.97

37.33 1:18.68 34.04 1:09.96

#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 3:12.96 2018# Bishop Guertin

M Lashua, J Puksta, M Rantala, M Zoda
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOYR-NE1 3:39.21

23.89 49.57 52.3724.86

26.31 55.83 28.19 1:01.44

AHAN-NE2 3:43.12

27.60 56.73 57.3827.84

26.58 57.23 24.42 51.78

ASAI-NE3 3:44.38

27.68 57.90 1:03.1029.06

24.35 51.50 24.51 51.88

AMIL-NE4 4:06.90

28.05 58.07 1:05.9631.25

30.95 1:06.40 26.77 56.47

AWND-NE--- DQ

26.14 55.29 51.4023.76

26.90 57.17 24.86 51.87

Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Hollis/Brookline 213
2. Hanover 201
3. Oyster River 169.5
4. Windham 119
5. Winnacunnet 100
6. St. Thomas Aquinas 96
7. Derryfield 91
8. Bow 89
9. Newmarket 53.5

10. Souhegan 48
11. Plymouth Regional High School 38
12. Monadnock 27.5
13. Hopkinton 24
14. Conant 22
15. Con-Val 18
16. Milford 12.5
17. Kearsarge 10
18. Trinity 9
19. Stevens 5
20. Belmont 4

Scores - Men

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Hanover 210
2. Oyster River 153
3. Windham 138
4. Souhegan 130.5
5. St. Thomas Aquinas 130
6. Bow 111
7. Milford 64
8. Coe-Brown 47
9. Hollis/Brookline 46

10. Derryfield 31
11. Newmarket 24
12. Trinity 18.5
13. Belmont 18
14. Gilford 12
15. Sunapee 10
16. Winnacunnet 9
17. Kearsarge 3
18. Conant 2
19. Lebanon 1


